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RESULTS 
06 - 60 m - seniori - 2022-01-23 

I ATLETSKI MITING u dvorani za seniore/ke - 23 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 16:10 

Race 1 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 50 Aleksa Kijanović OAK Beograd 1997-03-31 1 4 6.79  

2 30 Miodrag Tresović Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2000-11-25 2 5 6.97  

3 38 Jovan Stojoski North Macedonia 1997-11-26 3 2 6.97  

4 40 Mihajlo Mandić OAK Beograd 2000-07-31 4 3 7.00  

5 499 Filip Ištvanović Crvena Zvezda Beograd 1991-10-18 5 6 7.03 YC CR18.5 

6 32 Teodor Mijajlović OAK Beograd 2003-12-05 6 1 7.10  

 500 Stefan Mihajlov Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2001-06-29 7 7 DNS  

 498 Nemanja Jorgić Sirmium Sremska Mitrovica 2001-03-18 8 8 DNS  

Race 2 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 34 Filip Stojanovski OAK Beograd 2004-04-30 1 5 7.09  

2 497 Danilo Majstorović OAK Beograd 2001-12-27 2 4 7.12  

3 35 Miloš Grujić Partizan Beograd 1998-03-31 3 3 7.24  

4 495 Aleksa Sekulić OAK Beograd 2003-03-20 4 6 7.57  

5 494 Novak Brdar OAK Beograd 2001-12-23 5 2 7.60  

6 493 Danilo Dabović OAK Beograd 1999-02-05 6 7 7.64  

7 492 Trifunović Petar Aok Košutnjak Beograd 1996-07-02 7 1 7.84  

 491 Marko Radosavljević Mladost Zemun 1994-05-08 8 8 DNS  
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Summary of round 1 
06 - 60 m - seniori - 2022-01-23 

I ATLETSKI MITING u dvorani za seniore/ke - 23 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 16:10 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 50 Aleksa Kijanović 1997-03-31 1 OAK Beograd 6.79  2:4 

2 30 Miodrag Tresović 2000-11-25 2 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 6.97  2:5 

3 38 Jovan Stojoski 1997-11-26 3 North Macedonia 6.97  2:2 

4 40 Mihajlo Mandić 2000-07-31 4 OAK Beograd 7.00  2:3 

5 499 Filip Ištvanović 1991-10-18 5 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 7.03  2:6 

6 34 Filip Stojanovski 2004-04-30 6 OAK Beograd 7.09  2:5 

7 32 Teodor Mijajlović 2003-12-05 7 OAK Beograd 7.10  2:1 

8 497 Danilo Majstorović 2001-12-27 8 OAK Beograd 7.12  2:4 

9 35 Miloš Grujić 1998-03-31 9 Partizan Beograd 7.24  2:3 

10 495 Aleksa Sekulić 2003-03-20 10 OAK Beograd 7.57  2:6 

11 494 Novak Brdar 2001-12-23 11 OAK Beograd 7.60  2:2 

12 493 Danilo Dabović 1999-02-05 12 OAK Beograd 7.64  2:7 

13 492 Trifunović Petar 1996-07-02 13 Aok Košutnjak Beograd 7.84  2:1 
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RESULTS 
07 - 200 m - seniori - 2022-01-23 

I ATLETSKI MITING u dvorani za seniore/ke - 23 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 16:35 

Race 1 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 30 Miodrag Tresović Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2000-11-25 1 4 22.58  

2 33 Miloš Nisić Top Jump Beograd 2005-11-04 1 1 23.02  

 32 Teodor Mijajlović OAK Beograd 2003-12-05 2 2 DNF  

 45 Nikola Kovačević Crvena Zvezda Beograd 1999-10-07 3 3 DNF  

Race 2 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 34 Filip Stojanovski OAK Beograd 2004-04-30 1 4 22.81  

2 35 Miloš Grujić Partizan Beograd 1998-03-31 2 3 23.04  

3 36 Nikola Kostić Aok Košutnjak Beograd 2004-02-04 3 2 23.07  

4 37 Balša Milić OAK Beograd 2005-10-10 4 1 23.15  
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Summary of round 1 
07 - 200 m - seniori - 2022-01-23 

I ATLETSKI MITING u dvorani za seniore/ke - 23 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 16:35 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 30 Miodrag Tresović 2000-11-25 1 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 22.58  2:4 

2 34 Filip Stojanovski 2004-04-30 2 OAK Beograd 22.81  2:4 

3 33 Miloš Nisić 2005-11-04 1 Top Jump Beograd 23.02  2:1 

4 35 Miloš Grujić 1998-03-31 3 Partizan Beograd 23.04  2:3 

5 36 Nikola Kostić 2004-02-04 4 Aok Košutnjak Beograd 23.07  2:2 

6 37 Balša Milić 2005-10-10 5 OAK Beograd 23.15  2:1 

 32 Teodor Mijajlović 2003-12-05 6 OAK Beograd DNF  2:2 

 45 Nikola Kovačević 1999-10-07 7 Crvena Zvezda Beograd DNF  2:3 
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RESULTS 
08 - 400 m - seniori - 2022-01-23 

I ATLETSKI MITING u dvorani za seniore/ke - 23 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 16:55 

Race 1 of 3 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 38 Jovan Stojoski North Macedonia 1997-11-26 1 3 47.98  

2 45 Nikola Kovačević Crvena Zvezda Beograd 1999-10-07 2 1 49.63  

3 40 Mihajlo Mandić OAK Beograd 2000-07-31 3 2 49.73  

4 44 Milos Marković Crvena Zvezda Beograd 1996-04-19 4 4 50.07  

Race 2 of 3 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 43 Luka Olujić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2001-12-21 1 2 49.82  

2 42 Vučković Luka OAK Beograd 2003-02-06 2 3 50.09  

3 41 Miloš Raović Partizan Beograd 1994-05-12 3 4 51.91  

 490 Ivan Marković Crvena Zvezda Beograd 1995-03-01 4 1 DNS  

Race 3 of 3 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 46 Teodor Dakić Aok Košutnjak Beograd 2002-08-02 1 3 52.63  

2 48 Milosavljević Miloš Aok Košutnjak Beograd 1995-02-02 2 2 52.71  

3 49 Vuk Krunić Vojvodina Novi Sad 1995-05-05 3 1 53.19  

4 47 Petar Dimitrijević Partizan Beograd 2000-05-03 4 4 54.15  
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Summary of round 1 
08 - 400 m - seniori - 2022-01-23 

I ATLETSKI MITING u dvorani za seniore/ke - 23 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 16:55 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 38 Jovan Stojoski 1997-11-26 1 North Macedonia 47.98  3:3 

2 45 Nikola Kovačević 1999-10-07 2 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 49.63  3:1 

3 40 Mihajlo Mandić 2000-07-31 3 OAK Beograd 49.73  3:2 

4 43 Luka Olujić 2001-12-21 4 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 49.82  3:2 

5 44 Milos Marković 1996-04-19 5 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 50.07  3:4 

6 42 Vučković Luka 2003-02-06 6 OAK Beograd 50.09  3:3 

7 41 Miloš Raović 1994-05-12 7 Partizan Beograd 51.91  3:4 

8 46 Teodor Dakić 2002-08-02 8 Aok Košutnjak Beograd 52.63  3:3 

9 48 Milosavljević Miloš 1995-02-02 9 Aok Košutnjak Beograd 52.71  3:2 

10 49 Vuk Krunić 1995-05-05 10 Vojvodina Novi Sad 53.19  3:1 

11 47 Petar Dimitrijević 2000-05-03 11 Partizan Beograd 54.15  3:4 
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RESULTS 
01 - 60 m - seniorke - 2022-01-23 

I ATLETSKI MITING u dvorani za seniore/ke - 23 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 16:00 

Race 1 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 1 Ivana Ilić ČAK 2002-06-08 1 5 7.42  

2 9 Maja Ćirić Partizan Beograd 1989-11-07 2 3 7.51  

3 14 Farzaneh Fasihi OAK Beograd 1993-01-03 3 4 7.61  

4 15 Marija Bukvić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2001-05-31 4 6 7.68  

5 16 Vanja Drča OAK Beograd 2004-11-13 5 2 7.81  

6 4 Katarina Vreta OAK Beograd 2002-04-10 6 7 8.06  

Race 2 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 5 Dragana Macanović OAK Beograd 2001-10-07 1 4 7.92  

2 7 Vanja Vučak OAK Beograd 2001-04-22 2 5 8.06 8.056 

3 6 Dušica Vučković Aok Košutnjak Beograd 2004-07-12 3 2 8.06 8.059 

4 8 Kristina Kaličanin OAK Beograd 2003-01-02 4 3 8.17  

 20 Anđela Kondić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2004-09-29 5 6 DNS  

http://www.opentrack.run/


www.opentrack.run 

Printed on Mon, 24-Jan-2022 05:35:19, Europe/Belgrade Page 8 of 15 

 

 

Summary of round 1 
01 - 60 m - seniorke - 2022-01-23 

I ATLETSKI MITING u dvorani za seniore/ke - 23 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 16:00 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 1 Ivana Ilić 2002-06-08 1 ČAK 7.42  2:5 

2 9 Maja Ćirić 1989-11-07 2 Partizan Beograd 7.51  2:3 

3 14 Farzaneh Fasihi 1993-01-03 3 OAK Beograd 7.61  2:4 

4 15 Marija Bukvić 2001-05-31 4 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 7.68  2:6 

5 16 Vanja Drča 2004-11-13 5 OAK Beograd 7.81  2:2 

6 5 Dragana Macanović 2001-10-07 6 OAK Beograd 7.92  2:4 

7 4 Katarina Vreta 2002-04-10 7 OAK Beograd 8.06  2:7 

8 7 Vanja Vučak 2001-04-22 8 OAK Beograd 8.06  2:5 

9 6 Dušica Vučković 2004-07-12 9 Aok Košutnjak Beograd 8.06  2:2 

10 8 Kristina Kaličanin 2003-01-02 10 OAK Beograd 8.17  2:3 
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RESULTS 
02 - 200 m - seniorke - 2022-01-23 

I ATLETSKI MITING u dvorani za seniore/ke - 23 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 16:25 

Race 1 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 1 Ivana Ilić ČAK 2002-06-08 1 4 24.31  

2 2 Tamara Vuletić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2000-02-06 2 3 25.39  

3 13 Katarina Tmušić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 1998-07-14 3 2 25.58  

4 4 Katarina Vreta OAK Beograd 2002-04-10 4 1 26.41  

Race 2 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 5 Dragana Macanović OAK Beograd 2001-10-07 1 4 25.56  

2 7 Vanja Vučak OAK Beograd 2001-04-22 2 2 26.80  

3 6 Dušica Vučković Aok Košutnjak Beograd 2004-07-12 3 3 26.81  

4 8 Kristina Kaličanin OAK Beograd 2003-01-02 4 1 27.13  
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Summary of round 1 
02 - 200 m - seniorke - 2022-01-23 

I ATLETSKI MITING u dvorani za seniore/ke - 23 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 16:25 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 1 Ivana Ilić 2002-06-08 1 ČAK 24.31  2:4 

2 2 Tamara Vuletić 2000-02-06 2 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 25.39  2:3 

3 5 Dragana Macanović 2001-10-07 3 OAK Beograd 25.56  2:4 

4 13 Katarina Tmušić 1998-07-14 4 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 25.58  2:2 

5 4 Katarina Vreta 2002-04-10 5 OAK Beograd 26.41  2:1 

6 7 Vanja Vučak 2001-04-22 6 OAK Beograd 26.80  2:2 

7 6 Dušica Vučković 2004-07-12 7 Aok Košutnjak Beograd 26.81  2:3 

8 8 Kristina Kaličanin 2003-01-02 8 OAK Beograd 27.13  2:1 
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RESULTS 
03 - 400 m - seniorke - 2022-01-23 

I ATLETSKI MITING u dvorani za seniore/ke - 23 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 16:45 

Race 1 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 9 Maja Ćirić Partizan Beograd 1989-11-07 1 3 52.86  

2 10 Aleksandra Pešić Aok Košutnjak Beograd 1998-01-25 2 4 58.38  

 11 Tijana Japundžić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2002-11-03 3 2 DQ TR16.8 

Race 2 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 12 Nikolina Mandić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2001-06-22 1 3 1:00.35  

 13 Katarina Tmušić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 1998-07-14 2 4 DNF  
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Summary of round 1 
03 - 400 m - seniorke - 2022-01-23 

I ATLETSKI MITING u dvorani za seniore/ke - 23 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 16:45 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 9 Maja Ćirić 1989-11-07 1 Partizan Beograd 52.86  2:3 

2 10 Aleksandra Pešić 1998-01-25 2 Aok Košutnjak Beograd 58.38  2:4 

3 12 Nikolina Mandić 2001-06-22 3 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 1:00.35  2:3 

 11 Tijana Japundžić 2002-11-03 4 Crvena Zvezda Beograd DQ  2:2 

 13 Katarina Tmušić 1998-07-14 5 Crvena Zvezda Beograd DNF  2:4 
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RESULTS 
04 - 60 m pr. /0.838 - seniorke - 2022-01-23 

I ATLETSKI MITING u dvorani za seniore/ke - 23 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 10:00 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 22 Anja Lukić OAK Beograd 1999-05-30 1 4 8.40  

2 15 Marija Bukvić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2001-05-31 2 5 8.67  

3 16 Vanja Drča OAK Beograd 2004-11-13 3 3 8.90  

 24 Nina Marinković OAK Beograd 2005-04-03 4 2 DNF  

 23 Sara Lukić OAK Beograd 1999-05-30 5 6 DNF  
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RESULTS 
05 - kugla (4 kg) - seniorke - 2022-01-23 

I ATLETSKI MITING u dvorani za seniore/ke - 23 Jan 2022 - START TIME: 16:20 
 

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 
 

Result Note 

1 
 

26 
 

Milica Poznanović 
 

AŠK – Tempo Šabac 
2003-06 
-24 

 

12.21 
 

13.01 
 

x 
 

x 
 

12.57 
 

x 
 

13.01 
 

2 
 

29 
 

Anastasija Bogićević 
 

AŠK – Tempo Šabac 
2006-02 
-13 

 

9.50 
 

10.06 
 

9.97 
 

10.08 
 

10.34 
 

9.81 
 

10.34 
 

3 
 

24 
 

Nina Marinković 
 

OAK Beograd 
2005-04 
-03 

 

7.07 
 

7.29 
 

x 
 

6.72 
 

6.61 
 

7.64 
 

7.64 
 

 
 

25 

 

Martina Pavlović 

 

OAK Beograd 
2002-03 

-04 

 

x 

 

x 

 

x 

 

x 

 

x 

 

x 

 

               NM 

 

  

28 
 

Stojkov Milica 
 

Top Jump Beograd 
2005-11 
-29 

       

DNS 
 

  

27 
 

Mirjana Dasović 
Sirmium Sremska 
Mitrovica 

2001-09 
-12 

       

DNS 
 

    
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Milena Acić Zarić, Predsednik TK SAS 
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